
Hallenspielplan  Halle Joachim-Schumann-Schule  ( 19108 )
Bürgermeister-Willand-Straße 6
64832   Babenhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.04.2024 12:25

14:10

MJE-BZL-Q

MJB-BOL-
Q

SG Babenhausen aK II

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Kirchz...tadt aK II

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

5:0

38:56

Sa. 04.05.2024 13:00 MJC-BZL-
Q

SG Rot-Weiß...usen aK II TV Beerfelden 34:34

So. 05.05.2024 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:20

17:35

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI F

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MINI G

MJE-BOL-
Q

MJE-BZL-Q

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen III

TV Niedernberg

TV Bürgstadt

SG RW Babenhausen III

TV Bürgstadt II

TV Niedernberg

TV Bürgstadt II

JSG Wallsta...dt 1<< III

JSG Wallsta...adt 2<< IV

HSG Bachgau

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Wallsta...adt 2<< IV

SG RW Babenhausen II

HSG Bachgau

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG Babenhausen aK II

TV Niedernberg

TV Bürgstadt

TV Bürgstadt II

SG RW Babenhausen II

TV Niedernberg

SG RW Babenhausen II

TV Bürgstadt

SG RW Babenhausen III

HSG Bachgau

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

JSG Wallsta...dt 1<< III

HSG Bachgau

JSG Wallsta...dt 1<< III

SG RW Babenhausen

JSG Wallsta...adt 2<< IV

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

mJSG Diebur...Zimmern II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:5

0:0

So. 12.05.2024 16:25

18:00

MJD-BOL-
Q

MJA-BOL-
Q

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

15:32

28:32

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.06.2024 12:00

12:50

14:15

15:05

16:30

17:20

MJC-Q-
HHV 24/25

MJC-Q-
HHV 24/25

MJC-Q-
HHV 24/25

MJC-Q-
HHV 24/25

MJC-Q-
HHV 24/25

MJC-Q-
HHV 24/25

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Gelnhausen

HSG V. Vogelsberg

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

HSG V. Vogelsberg

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG V. Vogelsberg

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

TV Gelnhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

TV Gelnhausen

22:11

9:20

14:19

18:18

18:26

20:15

So. 02.06.2024 14:00 MJB-BOL-
Q

SG RW Babenhausen HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach 25:37

So. 23.06.2024 16:25

18:00

MJD-BOL-
Q

MJA-BOL-
Q

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Bachgau

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

31:22

36:26

Sa. 29.06.2024 14:00 MJE-BOL-
Q

SG RW Babenhausen HSG Rodenstein 0:5

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

F-BLA

M-BOL

M-BL-A

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

HSG Sulzbac...bach aK II

HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach

BSC Urberach (EMU)

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

MJC-RL

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

TV Gelnhausen

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

MJA-BOL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

spielfrei*

SG Bruchköbel

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Halle Joachim-Schumann-Schule  ( 19108 )
Bürgermeister-Willand-Straße 6
64832   Babenhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BOL

M-BK-B

M-BL-A

F-BLA

M-BOL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Rodenstein aK II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstei...bach aK II

TV Gr.-Umstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

M-BK-B

M-BOL

F-BLA

M-BL-A

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

HSG Bachgau III

MSG Gr.-Zimmern/Dieburg

FSG Dieburg...Zimmern II

TV Bürgstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00

00:00

MJC-RL

MJE-BL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

HSG Odenwald

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

F-BLA

M-BOL

M-BL-A

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen III

spielfrei*

HSG Aschafftal aK II

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschafftal II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

MJA-BOL

MJC-RL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Odenwald

TSV Pfungstadt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00 MJE-BL SG RW Babenhausen spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BOL

M-BL-A

F-BLA

M-BOL

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

HSG Odenwald II

FSG Habitzh...Umstadt II

HSG Odenwald

TSV Habitzheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00 MJC-RL SG RW Babenhausen HSG Hanau 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

F-BLA

M-BOL

M-BL-A

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen III

JSG Umstadt/Habitzheim

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TV Großwallstadt II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

TV Beerfelden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 MJA-BOL SG RW Babenhausen mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

MJC-RL

MJE-BL

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Großwall...t Junioren

HSG Bachgau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

M-BL-A

F-BLA

M-BOL

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

HSG Odenwald aK II

TV Kleinwallstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

M-BK-B

M-BL-A

M-BOL

F-BLA

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 MJC-RL SG RW Babenhausen HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

M-BK-B

F-BLA

M-BOL

M-BL-A

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

MSG Gr.-Zim...Dieburg II

spielfrei*

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BL

M-BK-B

M-BOL

M-BL-A

F-BLA

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

spielfrei*

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Rodenstein aK II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Halle Joachim-Schumann-Schule  ( 19108 )
Bürgermeister-Willand-Straße 6
64832   Babenhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

F-BLA

M-BL-A

M-BOL

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

HSG Bachgau II

TV Kirchzell II

TuSpo Obernburg III

HSG Odenwald aK III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

M-BOL

M-BL-A

F-BLA

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

spielfrei*

TV Erlenbach

FSG Bürgsta...ell aK III

BSC Urberach (EMU) II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

M-BL-A

M-BOL

F-BLA

M-BK-B

SG RW Babenhausen II

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen

SG RW Babenhausen III

HSG Stockst...ainaschaff

TV Beerfelden

TV Beerfelden

TV Gr.-Umstadt III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


